
Sono PReparato 2025 - 3° Prova - SdA Nuoto
BO

PROGRAMMA GARE
.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

9 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 S.T.

8 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'00"00

7 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'50"00

6 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 SOGESE EB2 00'48"10

5 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'44"52

4 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'42"58

3 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'42"00

2 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'41"00

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'36"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
4 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'48"00

3 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 00'47"90

2 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'45"00

1 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'44"60

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
15 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

14 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

13 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'52"00

12 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'52"00

11 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'51"10

10 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'50"10

9 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'48"15

8 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'47"57

7 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'44"30

6 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'43"27

5 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'42"21

4 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'42"00

3 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'40"00

2 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'40"00

1 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'38"87

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
8 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'43"19

7 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'41"07

6 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'40"00

5 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'39"00

4 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'37"00

3 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'36"70

2 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'35"00

1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'35"00

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
9 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

8 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

7 AFRODITI GIANLUCA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

6 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'49"20

5 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'46"24

4 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'42"50

3 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'41"40

2 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'38"00

1 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE EA1 00'34"34

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
13 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'45"00

12 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'42"40

11 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'42"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE10 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE EA2 00'40"82

9 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'40"00

8 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'38"82

7 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'38"37

6 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'37"88

5 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'37"26

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'35"40

3 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'35"00

2 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'33"00

1 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'31"00

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI
1 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 01'11"90

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE
2 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'31"79

1 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'20"00

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI
1 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 S.T.

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
11 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'55"00

10 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'55"00

9 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'50"00

8 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'49"14

7 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 00'49"00

6 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'48"83

5 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'47"10

4 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 SOGESE EB2 00'46"60

3 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'46"00

2 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'45"70

1 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'43"41

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'43"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
8 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

7 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'52"00

6 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'48"05

5 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'48"00

4 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'44"00

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'39"94

2 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'39"37

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'37"79

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
5 VECCHIO NEPITA NOEMI 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 S.T.

4 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'44"50

3 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'39"46

2 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'39"00

1 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'36"50

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
6 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'45"00

5 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE EA1 00'43"24

4 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'41"91

3 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'39"52
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PROGRAMMA GARE2 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'39"00

1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'39"00

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
6 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE EA2 S.T.

5 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'42"00

4 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'39"00

3 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'39"00

2 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'35"00

1 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'34"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
12 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 S.T.

11 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'56"00

10 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'45"20

9 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'40"30

8 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'40"00

7 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'39"20

6 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'38"00

5 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'35"68

4 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'32"00

3 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'32"00

2 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 01'30"00

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'22"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
9 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'48"00

8 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'40"00

7 TRAMACERE NICOLÒ 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'39"00

6 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'39"00

5 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'38"40

4 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'37"60

3 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'31"00

2 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'30"90

1 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'27"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
9 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'40"00

8 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'36"55

7 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 01'36"00

6 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'33"54

5 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'32"00

4 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'29"00

3 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'26"10

2 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'25"00

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'20"60

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
7 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'34"76

6 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'31"00

5 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'27"60

4 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'27"40

3 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'24"30

2 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'21"70

1 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'20"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
7 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'32"00

6 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'30"05

5 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'27"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE4 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'26"21

3 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"11

2 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'22"80

1 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'16"00

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
7 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'28"00

6 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'27"52

5 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'25"00

4 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'17"40

3 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'14"04

2 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'13"00

1 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'11"50

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI
2 PIRRONE RICCARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 01'40"00

1 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 01'17"00

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE
2 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'34"00

1 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'20"00

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE
6 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'27"74

5 GARCIA SANCHES VALERY 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'25"00

4 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'22"48

3 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'21"85

2 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'19"00

1 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'18"00

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI
1 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'15"50

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI
1 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'16"80

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
7 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 SOGESE EB2 S.T.

6 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'53"70

5 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'50"00

4 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'49"70

3 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'48"70

2 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'47"80

1 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'47"30

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
2 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'53"80

1 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'43"40

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
15 PIAGGE ELISA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

14 TADDEI VIRGINIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

13 PASSINI CHANEL 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

12 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

11 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

10 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

9 MARZOUK CHABI YARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'59"00

8 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'55"17

7 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'52"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE6 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'51"00

5 BASADELLI DELEGÀ CECILIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'50"00

4 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'49"36

3 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'46"00

2 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'45"68

1 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'45"03

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
7 VECCHIO NEPITA NOEMI 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 S.T.

6 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'57"97

5 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'51"34

4 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'49"08

3 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'45"00

2 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 00'43"93

1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'40"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
9 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE EA1 S.T.

8 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'50"00

7 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'49"16

6 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'46"06

5 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'46"00

4 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'46"00

3 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'42"94

2 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'42"06

1 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'42"00

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
9 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'48"00

8 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'45"45

7 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'45"00

6 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'43"00

5 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE EA2 00'41"69

4 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'41"07

3 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'39"00

2 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'38"00

1 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'36"56

.100 RANA RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI
4 PIRRONE RICCARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 01'48"00

3 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 01'27"00

2 ARCARA DAVIDE 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 01'24"00

1 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 01'22"00

.100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE
3 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 01'49"26

2 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'45"00

1 ALIBRANDO GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'40"00

.100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI
1 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'32"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
10 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'51"00

9 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'48"00

8 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'48"00

7 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'45"00

6 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'44"84

5 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'42"10
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PROGRAMMA GARE4 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 SOGESE EB2 00'40"20

3 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'40"09

2 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'38"08

1 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'37"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
6 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'39"00

5 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'39"00

4 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'38"70

3 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 00'38"00

2 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 00'35"10

1 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 00'33"10

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
11 MARZOUK CHABI YARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'59"00

10 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'40"34

9 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'39"61

8 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'39"00

7 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'38"44

6 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'38"33

5 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'36"38

4 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'35"70

3 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'35"00

2 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'34"80

1 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'34"00

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
6 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'39"77

5 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'38"60

4 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'38"20

3 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'36"00

2 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'35"82

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'32"60

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
7 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'36"27

6 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'35"77

5 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'35"59

4 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'34"03

3 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'33"00

2 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 SOGESE EA1 00'32"69

1 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'32"52

.50 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
10 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'35"77

9 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 00'34"00

8 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 SOGESE EA2 00'33"80

7 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'33"28

6 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'33"20

5 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 00'33"00

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'31"90

3 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'31"66

2 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'31"00

1 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'03"06

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
18 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 S.T.

17 PAGANO VALENTINA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'50"00

16 PAULOS SERENA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'50"00

15 BRUSA SARA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'45"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE14 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'35"50

13 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'35"30

12 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'32"00

11 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'30"70

10 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'30"00

9 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'30"00

8 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 01'30"00

7 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 01'28"00

6 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'27"40

5 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'27"00

4 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 01'27"00

3 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'23"00

2 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'23"00

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'16"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
10 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'30"60

9 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'27"00

8 TRAMACERE NICOLÒ 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'26"20

7 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'24"00

6 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'23"01

5 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'23"00

4 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EB2 01'22"00

3 CLO GIACOMO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'20"80

2 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EB2 01'17"00

1 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EB2 01'16"20

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
6 TADDEI VIRGINIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

5 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'26"10

4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"00

3 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'24"80

2 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'19"80

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'19"20

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
6 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'25"00

5 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'24"00

4 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'22"60

3 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'20"50

2 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'19"50

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'17"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
7 AFRODITI MATTIA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

6 AFRODITI GIANLUCA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

5 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'30"00

4 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'18"00

3 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'17"70

2 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'15"30

1 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'13"60

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
7 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'12"90

6 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'10"40

5 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'10"30

4 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'09"29

3 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'08"10

2 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'06"20

1 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'05"39
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.100 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

2 PIRRONE RICCARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 01'18"00

1 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 01'05"00

.100 STILE RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE
4 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'30"00

3 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'20"00

2 ALIBRANDO GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'19"00

1 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'15"00

.100 STILE RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE
5 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R2 01'20"00

4 GARCIA SANCHES VALERY 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'15"00

3 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'11"00

2 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'10"00

1 PARENTI VITTORIA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'10"00

.100 STILE RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI
2 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'04"00

1 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'04"00

.100 STILE RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI
2 CAGNINO GABRIELE 2009 APD MARCONI 93 R2 S.T.

1 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'06"50

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
9 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'16"50

8 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'01"30

7 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'01"00

6 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'56"30

5 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'52"00

4 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'51"04

3 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'44"00

2 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'43"40

1 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'39"00

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
6 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'44"50

5 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'44"00

4 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'41"09

3 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'40"40

2 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'36"00

1 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'28"40

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
6 AFRODITI MATTIA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

5 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'48"50

4 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'45"00

3 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'43"09

2 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'40"60

1 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'39"00

.200 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
6 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'45"00

5 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'45"00

4 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'40"40

3 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'40"00

2 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'40"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE1 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'27"00

.200 STILE RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI
1 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 02'43"23

.200 STILE RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE
3 TAMBURINI MARTINA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 S.T.

2 ALIBRANDO GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 S.T.

1 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 03'03"80

.200 STILE RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI
1 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 02'57"40

.400 STILE RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE
1 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 05'55"76

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE
4 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 S.T.

3 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 S.T.

2 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 S.T.

1 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 EB2 S.T.

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI
1 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EB2 S.T.

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE
6 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 S.T.

5 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'40"00

4 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'30"00

3 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 03'20"00

2 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'19"00

1 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'04"00

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE
4 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 03'04"00

3 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'58"00

2 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'50"04

1 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'47"00

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI
9 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

8 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 S.T.

7 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'09"00

6 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'08"70

5 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'06"00

4 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'00"00

3 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'54"00

2 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'46"40

1 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'44"00

.200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI
6 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 03'10"00

5 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 02'57"00

4 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 02'50"00

3 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'41"90

2 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'40"00

1 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'35"00
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.200 MISTI RAGAZZI 14 MASCHI

3 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 03'10"00

2 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 03'08"90

1 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 03'01"00

.200 MISTI RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE
3 FILONI EMMA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 S.T.

2 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 03'22"74

1 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 03'22"30

.200 MISTI RAGAZZI 2 FEMMINE
2 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 03'09"61

1 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 02'58"40
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